
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 128236                     1456268

 104 N KOREA                                   7410                       18642

 105 CHINA                                   284138                     1602386

 106 TAIWAN                                  322259                     1273597

 108 HG KONG                                  87870                      770614

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2299

 111 THAILND                                  17646                      233788

 112 SNGAPOR                                  51051                      359112

 113 MALYSIA                                   3216                      119495

 117 PHILPIN                                   4472                       26889

 118 INDNSIA                                  20910                      967470

 123 INDIA                                        -                        7129

 124 PAKISTN                                   4440                       83460

 125 SRILANK                                    280                        1399

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       41828

 129 MACAO                                     1182                        2939

 140 QATAR                                      332                         332

 143 ISRAEL                                    3995                       24667

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2380

 202 NORWAY                                    4512                       24026

 203 SWEDEN                                    5052                      136425

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       10897

 205 U KING                                   49128                      498161

 206 IRELAND                                   1404                       11139

 207 NETHLDS                                  25339                      156594

 208 BELGIUM                                  18137                      275194

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       44925

 213 GERMANY                                  61997                      770272

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       39116

 217 PORTUGL                                   7500                       10300

 218 SPAIN                                    18539                      144021

 220 ITALY                                        -                       19281

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       40940

 224 RUSSIAN                                    459                         459

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3213

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        8361

 230 GREECE                                       -                        3985

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                         552

 302 CANADA                                   12883                       33397

 304 USA                                      69630                      590102

 305 MEXICO                                     369                      218811

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        2772

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        1571

 506 EGYPT                                     7711                       17335

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         581

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        2639

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                        2119

 601 AUSTRAL                                  19218                      214893

 606 NEWZELD                                   2416                       92289

 612 FIJI                                         -                         231

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            250           67           9578

 106 TAIWAN         MT            52           7071          275          39154

 108 HG KONG        MT             8           2392           20           6928

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           103          22792          708         167111

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            309

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            398

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           2694           62          25249

 104 N KOREA        MT            26           7410           31           8401

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            491          141          44290

 108 HG KONG        MT             9           1046           15           2945

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           2638

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           26           7590

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            867

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            247            4           4887

 124 PAKISTN        MT            35           1252          331          10695

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            1            222

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           12           1248
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EXPORT400大阪
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205                                                             

 143 ISRAEL         MT            16           2622          125          19546

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           19           5111

 304 USA            MT             -              -           37          12552

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2            512

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1           2639

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           2560

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           2694           62          24522

 104 N KOREA        MT            23           3623           28           4614

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            491           64          39638

 108 HG KONG        MT             9           1046           15           2945

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           2638

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            9           1689

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            247            3           4489

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           12           1248

 143 ISRAEL         MT            16           2622          125          19546

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           19           5111

 304 USA            MT             -              -           37          12552

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2            512

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1           2639

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           2560

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       56354

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        3512

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1618

 106 TAIWAN                                    5127                       21031

 111 THAILND                                      -                         972

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                        2119

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       46740

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        3512

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1618

 106 TAIWAN                                    5127                       20626

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                        2119

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       46454

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        3512

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1618

 106 TAIWAN                                    5127                       20626

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                        2119

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          644          19023

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           93           6289

 106 TAIWAN         MT            14            993           53           3345

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          319          27784

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            229

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            696

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           110          31006          830         227785

 105 CHINA          MT           440         209000         2078        1037191

 106 TAIWAN         MT           364         218432         1329         785325

 108 HG KONG        MT           321          49900         1912         292674

 111 THAILND        MT            89           8612          892         143665

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           234          43659         1571         273113

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          232          94031

 117 PHILPIN        MT            61           2818          456          21928

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            693         1855         878883

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           15           1204

 124 PAKISTN        MT           130           3188         1505          71091

 125 SRILANK        MT             1            280            2           1177

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          635          39999

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           18           2186

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           16           2380

 202 NORWAY         MT            10           4512           44          19881

 203 SWEDEN         MT            53           5052         1062         136425

 205 U KING         MT           183          44091         2180         466376

 206 IRELAND        MT            36           1404          234          11139
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211                                                             

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           39          18126

 208 BELGIUM        MT           124          12831         1977         224264

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          309          38798

 213 GERMANY        MT            34          24773         1313         250511

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -          115          35755

 217 PORTUGL        MT             1           7500            1          10300

 218 SPAIN          MT           105          13926         1029         139408

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          145          33374

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           16           3213

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           50           8361

 304 USA            MT            53          13905          761         170194

 305 MEXICO         MT             5            369          918         194758

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            5           2772

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            38          12379          615         173158

 606 NEWZELD        MT            13           2416           13           2416

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            83          26435          345         121554

 105 CHINA          MT           440         209000         2078        1037191

 106 TAIWAN         MT           364         218432         1316         782316

 108 HG KONG        MT            22           7689          144          60985

 111 THAILND        MT             1            585           11           5754

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            10           5021           84          42562

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          167          85363

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            693         1843         876078

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           15           1204

 125 SRILANK        MT             1            280            2           1177

 202 NORWAY         MT            10           4512           44          19881

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          121          31578

 205 U KING         MT           137          36756         1028         299136

 206 IRELAND        MT            36           1404          234          11139

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           39          18126

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           10           3775

 213 GERMANY        MT            17          17417          239          84200

 217 PORTUGL        MT             1           7500            1          10300

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           64          18628

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           50           8361

 304 USA            MT             -              -          146          41851

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          744         179302

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            5           2772

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            21           9241          598         170020

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -        35600          16449

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -        47500          12788

 106 TAIWAN         KG         22700          12695       292744         177491

 108 HG KONG        KG         21975           7689        64375          18593

 111 THAILND        KG           750            585         9050           5754

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -         4000           1147

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         1973           1424

 125 SRILANK        KG           600            280         2470           1177

 202 NORWAY         KG          9600           4512        42300          19881

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -       120800          31578

 205 U KING         KG        137000          36756      1027784         299136

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -        39200          18126

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         9600           3775

 213 GERMANY        KG         17000          17417       237000          82313

 217 PORTUGL        KG          1000           7500         1150          10300

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -        63000          18628

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -        49800           8361

 304 USA            KG             -              -       146199          41851

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -         5000           2772

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         21698           9241       558598         145679

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT            63          16889          190          48748

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            4           1558

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            693            5           1784

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          744         179302

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           178          17708         1493         219021

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0           6729
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213                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             1            379           20           3125

 106 TAIWAN         MT            37           6605          896         116209

 108 HG KONG        MT            68           4051          514          37028

 111 THAILND        MT            53           2362         1001          52350

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            18            671          522          15681

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           70           4195

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           44            502

 118 INDNSIA        MT           124          11305          376          41441

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           15           1674

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            5            581

 140 QATAR          MT             1            332            1            332

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           18          10500

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           1466

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           12           1348

 208 BELGIUM        MT            10           5306           64          34491

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            9           1342

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          503         293787

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            459            0            459

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            0            552

 304 USA            MT            20          15927          424         251409

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          156          20160

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            9           1079

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           13           4341

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            4            425

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -            1            231

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            28           6124          218         114577

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            4           1996

 106 TAIWAN         MT            20           5585          406          82301

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           4432

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           31           4610

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           14           2159

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            235

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            998            1           2345

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            5            581

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           18          10500

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           1466

 208 BELGIUM        MT            10           5306           64          34491

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            785

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          503         293787

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            0            552

 304 USA            MT            20          15927          419         250684

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           13           4341

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           538          22979         7460         323874

 105 CHINA          MT          2016          74759        13634         546622

 106 TAIWAN         MT           594          75368         6389         248653

 108 HG KONG        MT           520          28081         5313         385518

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           78           2299

 111 THAILND        MT           287           6672         1075          36801

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            20           2585         1026          62660

 113 MALYSIA        MT            43           3216          141          13679

 117 PHILPIN        MT            94           1654          231           3592

 118 INDNSIA        MT           229           7436         1549          40801

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            4           5925

 129 MACAO          MT            23           1182           67           2939

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2          12614

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          163          42471

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           35          16439

 213 GERMANY        MT            71          34326          777         213392

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           26           3985

 304 USA            MT             -              -           87          15123

 323 DOMNICA        MT             -              -           24           1571

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           456          11370         6171         162871

 105 CHINA          MT          1833          42801        12437         336927

 106 TAIWAN         MT           299          10402         5544         118549

 108 HG KONG        MT           427          16818         4055         184319

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           78           2299

 111 THAILND        MT           287           6672         1075          36801
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EXPORT400大阪
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21501                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            20           2585          759          16733

 113 MALYSIA        MT            25            623          105           3818

 117 PHILPIN        MT            74           1079          211           3017

 118 INDNSIA        MT           229           7436         1549          40801

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            4           5925

 129 MACAO          MT            23           1182           67           2939

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           10          11183

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           26           3985

 304 USA            MT             -              -           14            486

 323 DOMNICA        MT             -              -           24           1571

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  30807                      408273

 105 CHINA                                        -                        7541

 106 TAIWAN                                    8172                       15590

 108 HG KONG                                   2400                       17737

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4136                        5020

 118 INDNSIA                                   1229                        1229

 143 ISRAEL                                    1373                        2935

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        4145

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         397

 205 U KING                                    5037                       17705

 207 NETHLDS                                  25339                       94340

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        4785

 213 GERMANY                                   2898                       11886

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        3361

 218 SPAIN                                     4613                        4613

 220 ITALY                                        -                       14170

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        7566

 302 CANADA                                   12883                       32999

 304 USA                                      39798                      140824

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        3381

 506 EGYPT                                     7711                       16256

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         581

 601 AUSTRAL                                   6839                       34834

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       89448

                                                                

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            575

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1           1562

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            397

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            224

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           2701

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           3707

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           4936

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


